Riffel Motocross - 42 Etapa - Chapecd

MX1

Corrida

Race (10 Laps)

Chapec6 1,450 Km

26/8/2007 16:30.

-
Il
o B

Lap

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(22) Djohny Luiz de Aquino
1 1:49.469 \ - 16:10:57.234
2 1:50.165 +0.696 16:12:47.399
3 1:51.320 +1.851 16:14:38.719
4 1:52.153 +2.684 16:16:30.872
5 1:53.986 +4.517 16:18:24.858
6 1:59.878 +10.409 16:20:24.736
7 1:59.061 +9.592 16:22:23.797
8 1:59.310 +9.841 16:24:23.107
9 1:58.586 +9.117 16:26:21.693
10 2:03.888 +14.419 16:28:25.581
(65) Anderson Cidade
1 1:54.884 - 16:11:15.346
2 1:55.534 +0.650 16:13:10.880
3 1:58.109 +3.225 16:15:08.989
4 1:55.805 +0.921 16:17:04.794
5 1:57.817 +2.933 16:19:02.611
6 2:06.673 +11.789 16:21:09.284
7 2:01.870 +6.986 16:23:11.154
8 2:04.511 +9.627 16:25:15.665
9 2:06.293 +11.409 16:27:21.958
10 2:12.084 +17.200 16:29:34.042
(135) Jonathan Menegasso
1 2:04.214 +3.942 16:11:32.066
2 2:04.450 +4.178 16:13:36.516
3 2:07.820 +7.548 16:15:44.336
4 2:04.209 +3.937 16:17:48.545
5 2:01.083 +0.811 16:19:49.628
6 2:02.340 +2.068 16:21:51.968
7 2:02.701 +2.429 16:23:54.669
8 2:01.730 +1.458 16:25:56.399
9 2:00.272 - 16:27:56.671
10 2:06.022 +5.750 16:30:02.693
(311) Vandrigo Fabris
1 1:58.250 - 16:11:21.160
2 1:58.663 +0.413 16:13:19.823
3 2:04.107 +5.857 16:15:23.930
4 2:02.040 +3.790 16:17:25.970
5 2:02.140 +3.890 16:19:28.110
6 2:08.192 +9.942 16:21:36.302
7 2:04.022 +5.772 16:23:40.324
8 2:12.994 +14.744 16:25:53.318
9 2:13.277 +15.027 16:28:06.595
10 2:15.961 +17.711 16:30:22.556
(2) Erivelton Nicoladelli
1 2:04.934 +5.807 16:11:37.168
2 2:00.820 +1.693 16:13:37.988
3 2:00.366 +1.239 16:15:38.354
4 1:59.127 - 16:17:37.481
5 2:23.602 +24.475 16:20:01.083
6 2:03.400 +4.273 16:22:04.483
7 2:00.929 +1.802 16:24:05.412
8 2:05.314 +6.187 16:26:10.726
9 2:06.304 +7.177 16:28:17.030
10 2:15.336 +16.209 16:30:32.366
(931) Gabriel Gentil
1 2:09.227 +8.387 16:11:43.487
2 2:00.840 - 16:13:44.327
3 2:02.528 +1.688 16:15:46.855
4 2:06.443 +5.603 16:17:53.298
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5 2:00.864 +0.024 16:19:54.162
6 2:12.626 +11.786 16:22:06.788
7 2:12.778 +11.938 16:24:19.566
8 2:15.100 +14.260 16:26:34.666
9 2:11.804 +10.964 16:28:46.470
(78) Richard Berois
1 2:06.049 +2.346 16:11:45.016
2 2:07.340 +3.637 16:13:52.356
3 2:03.703 - 16:15:56.059
4 2:05.336 +1.633 16:18:01.395
5 3:54.625 +1:50.922 16:21:56.020
6 2:07.651 +3.948 16:24:03.671
7 2:04.621 +0.918 16:26:08.292
8 2:06.646 +2.943 16:28:14.938
9 2:21.954 +18.251 16:30:36.892
(28) Leo Lopes
1 3:08.762 +54.241 16:12:39.596
2 2:24.688 +10.167 16:15:04.284
3 2:29.553 +15.032 16:17:33.837
4 2:14.521 - 16:19:48.358
5 2:27.391 +12.870 16:22:15.749
6 2:32.710 +18.189 16:24:48.459
7 2:27.670 +13.149 16:27:16.129
8 2:28.256 +13.735 16:29:44.385
(413) Lawrence Tasca
1 2:21.475 - 16:11:57.791
2 2:28.384 +6.909 16:14:26.175
3 2:28.475 +7.000 16:16:54.650
4 2:36.433 +14.958 16:19:31.083
5 2:42.113 +20.638 16:22:13.196
6 2:38.395 +16.920 16:24:51.591
7 2:29.746 +8.271 16:27:21.337
8 2:28.603 +7.128 16:29:49.940
(89) Eliseu Glanert
1 2:13.615 - 16:11:40.425
2 2:27.001 +13.386 16:14:07.426
3 2:14.075 +0.460 16:16:21.501
4 3:16.524 +1:02.909 16:19:38.025
5 2:24.541 +10.926 16:22:02.566
6 2:34.926 +21.311 16:24:37.492
7 2:22.653 +9.038 16:27:00.145
8 5:02.903 +2:49.288 16:32:03.048
(200) Vitor Honeff
1 3:18.465 +59.818 16:13:16.003
2 2:46.303 +27.656 16:16:02.306
3 2:18.647 - 16:18:20.953
4 3:23.552 +1:04.905 16:21:44.505
5 2:29.736 +11.089 16:24:14.241
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